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Classifica definitiva
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del Denominazione

 670781 GALLI LUCREZIA1 SAN PAOLO MILANO02/12/05

 650353 ACCARDI CLAUDIA2 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO22/07/05

 680794 VIGORITO IRENE3 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO10/04/08

 671920 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA4 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO27/02/07

 675737 LOSITO ROSA ALBA5 CDS MANGIAROTTI04/05/05

 669918 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE6 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO11/11/04

 668541 CHINNICI ELISA7 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA05/06/06

 674441 FISCHETTI BENEDETTA8 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA24/02/05

 682781 CITARELLA CAROLA9 BRIANZASCHERMA24/09/07

 671857 GRASSI SOFIA10 SCHERMA SARONNO05/06/03

 674187 CANTATORE BEATRICE11 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO14/01/07

 684979 CIACCA CAMILLA12 SAN PAOLO MILANO04/09/07

 687963 MASCAGNI MARTINA13 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO12/11/03

 686468 MARCHI LAVINIA14 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/11/07

 671220 FREGONESE VERONICA15 SAN PAOLO MILANO17/02/07

 685046 GIULIANI ARIANNA16 SAN PAOLO MILANO25/04/08

 690825 CANCELLIERI VIOLA17 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO07/07/08

 674795 BELLAVITA CARLOTTA18 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO20/02/06

 693817 GROHOVAZ STELLA19 SAN PAOLO MILANO28/05/06

 676493 DALDOSSI CAMILLA20 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE09/11/05

 680436 SESSA MARTINA21 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO27/04/04

 676503 MAZZONI ANNA22 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE24/06/05

 689356 TOGNI GIULIA23 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE05/06/07

 672002 SCASSIANO VALENTINA24 CDS MANGIAROTTI28/03/04

 681180 VALERIANO MARIANNA25 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO22/06/05

 655753 MARIANI EMMA26 SAN PAOLO MILANO28/06/04

 671921 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA27 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO01/02/07

 682121 BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETT28 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO18/06/08

 671695 BIFFI VALENTINA29 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO27/01/06

 668177 BOZZELLA MELISSA30 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA09/11/05

 662617 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA31 CDS MANGIAROTTI09/06/06

 677021 CHIRICO ALESSIA32 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO04/03/06

 675028 MATTAINI FRANCESCA33 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO25/05/07

 695767 DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTTA34 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO04/06/06

 669202 FORTUNA EMMA35 SAN PAOLO MILANO04/10/04

 702122 BALDINI ARIANNA36 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO02/09/08

 700095 LULLIA MARTINA37 SAN PAOLO MILANO28/11/07

 691304 STEFFAN GIORGIA38 SAN PAOLO MILANO30/11/06

 702047 TIBERIO ROSARIA39 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT25/09/05

 690826 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA40 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/09/08

 700965 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET41 SAN PAOLO MILANO06/11/06

 714020 SORDI GIADA42 SAN PAOLO MILANO05/05/06

 677102 LANTELME VALERIA43 CDS MANGIAROTTI06/06/08

 697130 CASTANO EMMA44 SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEATRO MILAN04/09/08

 681023 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA45 CDS MANGIAROTTI04/04/05

 691441 CASTIGLIONI ASTRID46 LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA01/11/05

 688708 MARCOZZI ALICE47 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO26/12/06

 691053 ZALIANI ALICE48 SCHERMA PAVIA23/06/08
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 694608 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA49 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO26/02/08

 693595 BELLONI NICOLE50 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT31/07/07

 688525 KUMARI SIZA51 MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO28/11/06

 705901 CAPASSO CLEO52 CUS PAVIA26/02/08

 674559 PENSA CHIARA GIOVANNA VER53 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO12/08/08

 692613 FERRO EMMA54 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE12/08/04

 691283 BASSO FRANCESCA MARIA55 BRIANZASCHERMA10/09/06

 682786 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA56 BRIANZASCHERMA18/07/08

 691920 PANDOLFI BIANCA57 SAN PAOLO MILANO21/06/08

 665020 DE RIZ ALICE58 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA10/02/05

 711626 AGOSTINELLI FEDERICA THUY59 SAN PAOLO MILANO16/10/06

 690521 PAGLIOSA MARTA60 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT21/07/04

 670560 TONOLI MARTA61 LIBERTAS SALO BRESCIA21/07/04

 693377 FERRARIO MIRIAM62 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT11/04/07

 699571 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA63 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO26/12/07

 709521 COSTARELLA MARTINA64 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT02/08/05

 700722 VAGLIANI MARGHERITA65 MANTOVA SCHERMA05/05/05

 678003 VALLANI GIULIA66 MANTOVA SCHERMA15/04/05

 640853 LORENZI ROBERTA67 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO24/12/03

 710390 TESTI MARTINA68 MANTOVA SCHERMA02/09/05
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CANCELLIERI V - MIPRO (Milano)

GIULIANI ARIA - MISPM (Milano)

SCASSIANO VAL - MIMAN (Milano)

VIGORITO IREN - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

SESSA MARTINA - MISES (Milano)

FISCHETTI BEN - MIBRE (Bresso)

BIFFI VALENTI - MIPRO (Milano)

CITARELLA CAR - MIBRI (Monza)

ADOSINI MARIA - BGPOL (Bergamo)

CHIRICO ALESS - MIPRO (Milano)

MARIANI EMMA - MISPM (Milano)

CANTATORE BEA - MISES (Milano)

CIACCA CAMILL - MISPM (Milano)

VALERIANO MAR - MISES (Milano)

AMORUSO BATTI - MIMAN (Milano)

ACCARDI CLAUD - BGPOL (Bergamo)

BELLAVITA CAR - MIGIR (Milano)

FREGONESE VER - MISPM (Milano)

CHINNICI ELIS - MIBRE (Bresso)

MAZZONI ANNA - BGMIL (Bergamo)

GRASSI SOFIA - VASOR (Saronno)

COLOMBO CECIL - MILEG (Legnano)

COLOMBO CAROL - MILEG (Legnano)

GROHOVAZ STEL - MISPM (Milano)

DALDOSSI CAMI - BGMIL (Bergamo)

MARCHI LAVINI - MIPRO (Milano)

BARERA FRANCE - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

GALLI LUCREZI - MISPM (Milano)

TOGNI GIULIA - BGMIL (Bergamo)

MASCAGNI MART - MILEG (Legnano)

BOZZELLA MELI - MIBRE (Bresso)

LOSITO ROSA A - MIMAN (Milano)
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 64

CANCELLIERI VIOLA-MIPRO (Milano)

-

 0

 0
CANCELLIERI VIOLA-MIPRO (Milano)F  1
P.

 33

 32

GIULIANI ARIANNA-MISPM (Milano)

FORTUNA EMMA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 13
GIULIANI ARIANNA-MISPM (Milano)F  2
P.

 17

 48

SCASSIANO VALENTINA-MIMAN (Milano)

ZALIANI ALICE-PVSCH (Pavia)

 15

 9
SCASSIANO VALENTINA-MIMAN (Milano)F  3
P.

 49

 16

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 7

 15
VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  4
P.

 9

 56

SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)

-

 0

 0
SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)F  5
P.

 41

 24

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET-MISPM (Milano)

FISCHETTI BENEDETTA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 9

 15
FISCHETTI BENEDETTA-MIBRE (Bresso)F  6
P.

 25

 40

BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 9
BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)F  7
P.

 57

 8

-

CITARELLA CAROLA-MIBRI (Monza)

 0

 0
CITARELLA CAROLA-MIBRI (Monza)F  8
P.

 5

 60

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)

-

 0

 0
ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)F  9
P.

 37

 28

CHIRICO ALESSIA-MIPRO (Milano)

MATTAINI FRANCESCA-MIACC (Milano)

 14

 10
CHIRICO ALESSIA-MIPRO (Milano)F  10
P.

 21

 44

MARIANI EMMA-MISPM (Milano)

CASTANO EMMA-MIPIT (Milano)

 15

 10
MARIANI EMMA-MISPM (Milano)F  11
P.

 53

 12

-

CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)

 0

 0
CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)F  12
P.

 13

 52

CIACCA CAMILLA-MISPM (Milano)

-

 0

 0
CIACCA CAMILLA-MISPM (Milano)F  13
P.

 45

 20

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA-MIMAN (Milano)

VALERIANO MARIANNA-MISES (Milano)

 14

 15
VALERIANO MARIANNA-MISES (Milano)F  14
P.

 29

 36

DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTTA-MIPRO (Milano)

AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA-MIMAN (Milano)

 6

 15
AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA-MIMAN (Milano)F  15
P.

 61

 4

-

ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

 0

 0
ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)F  16
P.
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 62

BELLAVITA CARLOTTA-MIGIR (Milano)

-

 0

 0
BELLAVITA CARLOTTA-MIGIR (Milano)F  17
P.

 35

 30

LULLIA MARTINA-MISPM (Milano)

FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)

 10

 15
FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)F  18
P.

 19

 46

CHINNICI ELISA-MIBRE (Bresso)

CASTIGLIONI ASTRID-MILIV (Rozzano)

 15

 6
CHINNICI ELISA-MIBRE (Bresso)F  19
P.

 51

 14

-

MAZZONI ANNA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

 0

 0
MAZZONI ANNA-BGMIL (Bergamo)F  20
P.

 11

 54

GRASSI SOFIA-VASOR (Saronno)

-

 0

 0
GRASSI SOFIA-VASOR (Saronno)F  21
P.

 43

 22

LANTELME VALERIA-MIMAN (Milano)

COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA-MILEG (Legnano)

 10

 15
COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA-MILEG (Legnano)F  22
P.

 27

 38

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)

STEFFAN GIORGIA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 11
COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)F  23
P.

 59

 6

-

GROHOVAZ STELLA-MISPM (Milano)

 0

 0
GROHOVAZ STELLA-MISPM (Milano)F  24
P.

 7

 58

DALDOSSI CAMILLA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

-

 0

 0
DALDOSSI CAMILLA-BGMIL (Bergamo)F  25
P.

 39

 26

TIBERIO ROSARIA-MICRI (Bareggio)

MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)

 10

 15
MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)F  26
P.

 23

 42

BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

SORDI GIADA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 12
BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  27
P.

 55

 10

-

GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

 0

 0
GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)F  28
P.

 15

 50

TOGNI GIULIA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

BELLONI NICOLE-MICRI (Bareggio)

 15

 5
TOGNI GIULIA-BGMIL (Bergamo)F  29
P.

 47

 18

MARCOZZI ALICE-MIGIR (Milano)

MASCAGNI MARTINA-MILEG (Legnano)

 10

 15
MASCAGNI MARTINA-MILEG (Legnano)F  30
P.

 31

 34

BOZZELLA MELISSA-MIBRE (Bresso)

BALDINI ARIANNA-MILEG (Legnano)

 15

 14
BOZZELLA MELISSA-MIBRE (Bresso)F  31
P.

 63

 2

-

LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAN (Milano)

 0

 0
LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAN (Milano)F  32
P.
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 675737 LOSITO ROSA ALBA MIMAN Qualificata 1,00  17  25  8 1 1  2

 690825 CANCELLIERI VIOLA MIPRO Qualificata 1,00  17  25  8 1  11

 674795 BELLAVITA CARLOTTA MIGIR Qualificata 1,00  14  25  11 3 3  8

 650353 ACCARDI CLAUDIA BGPOL Qualificata 0,83  13  26  13 4 4  3

 669918 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE BGPOL Qualificata 0,83  9  29  20 5 5  1

 693817 GROHOVAZ STELLA MISPM Qualificata 0,83  8  28  20 6 6  1

 676493 DALDOSSI CAMILLA BGMIL Qualificata 0,80  11  24  13 7 7  10

 682781 CITARELLA CAROLA MIBRI Qualificata 0,80  10  23  13 8 8  4

 680436 SESSA MARTINA MISES Qualificata 0,80  10  22  12 9 9  7

 670781 GALLI LUCREZIA MISPM Qualificata 0,80  9  23  14 10 10  4

 671857 GRASSI SOFIA VASOR Qualificata 0,80  8  23  15 11 11  6

 674187 CANTATORE BEATRICE MISES Qualificata 0,80  7  23  16 12 12  10

 684979 CIACCA CAMILLA MISPM Qualificata 0,80  7  23  16 12  11

 676503 MAZZONI ANNA BGMIL Qualificata 0,80  6  23  17 14 14  9

 689356 TOGNI GIULIA BGMIL Qualificata 0,80  6  22  16 15 15  2

 680794 VIGORITO IRENE VAPPR Qualificata 0,80  6  20  14 16 16  9

 672002 SCASSIANO VALENTINA MIMAN Qualificata 0,80  4  22  18 17 17  5

 687963 MASCAGNI MARTINA MILEG Qualificata 0,80  4  22  18 17  7

 668541 CHINNICI ELISA MIBRE Qualificata 0,80  4  21  17 19 19  4

 681180 VALERIANO MARIANNA MISES Qualificata 0,80  3  23  20 20 20  8

 655753 MARIANI EMMA MISPM Qualificata 0,67  6  27  21 21 21  3

 671921 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA MILEG Qualificata 0,67  4  25  21 22 22  1

 682121 BARERA FRANCESCA BENED VAPPR Qualificata 0,67  3  24  21 23 23  3

 674441 FISCHETTI BENEDETTA MIBRE Qualificata 0,60  7  20  13 24 24  11

 671695 BIFFI VALENTINA MIPRO Qualificata 0,60  6  22  16 25 25  6

 686468 MARCHI LAVINIA MIPRO Qualificata 0,60  6  20  14 26 26  8

 671920 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA MILEG Qualificata 0,60  5  21  16 27 27  2

 675028 MATTAINI FRANCESCA MIACC Qualificata 0,60  4  23  19 28 28  5

 695767 DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTT MIPRO Qualificata 0,60  4  23  19 28  5

 671220 FREGONESE VERONICA MISPM Qualificata 0,60  2  22  20 30 30  5

 668177 BOZZELLA MELISSA MIBRE Qualificata 0,60  2  21  19 31 31  7

 669202 FORTUNA EMMA MISPM Qualificata 0,60  2  20  18 32 32  7

 685046 GIULIANI ARIANNA MISPM Qualificata 0,60  2  19  17 33 33  6

 700095 LULLIA MARTINA MISPM Qualificata 0,60 -1  18  19 34 34  10

 702122 BALDINI ARIANNA MILEG Qualificata 0,60 -1  18  19 34  6

 662617 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA MIMAN Qualificata 0,50  4  27  23 36 36  1

 677021 CHIRICO ALESSIA MIPRO Qualificata 0,50  3  22  19 37 37  3

 691304 STEFFAN GIORGIA MISPM Qualificata 0,50 -2  23  25 38 38  3

 702047 TIBERIO ROSARIA MICRI Qualificata 0,40 -1  20  21 39 39  8

 690826 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA MIPRO Qualificata 0,40 -1  18  19 40 40  10

 700965 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET MISPM Qualificata 0,40 -1  17  18 41 41  9

 714020 SORDI GIADA MISPM Qualificata 0,40 -2  17  19 42 42  2

 677102 LANTELME VALERIA MIMAN Qualificata 0,40 -3  19  22 43 43  9

 697130 CASTANO EMMA MIPIT Qualificata 0,40 -4  16  20 44 44  9

 681023 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA MIMAN Qualificata 0,40 -4  15  19 45 45  11

 691441 CASTIGLIONI ASTRID MILIV Qualificata 0,40 -6  14  20 46 46  4

 688708 MARCOZZI ALICE MIGIR Qualificata 0,33 -3  23  26 47 47  1

 691053 ZALIANI ALICE PVSCH Qualificata 0,33 -4  23  27 48 48  3
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 694608 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA VAPPR Qualificata 0,20 -3  17  20 49 49  4

 693595 BELLONI NICOLE MICRI Qualificata 0,20 -4  18  22 50 50  9

 688525 KUMARI SIZA CRMIN Eliminata 0,20 -5  17  22 51 51  7

 705901 CAPASSO CLEO PVCUS Eliminata 0,20 -6  18  24 52 52  5

 674559 PENSA CHIARA GIOVANNA VAPPR Eliminata 0,20 -7  17  24 53 53  6

 692613 FERRO EMMA VAGAL Eliminata 0,20 -7  15  22 54 54  10

 682786 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA MIBRI Eliminata 0,20 -8  16  24 55 55  5

 691283 BASSO FRANCESCA MARIA MIBRI Eliminata 0,20 -8  16  24 55  6

 691920 PANDOLFI BIANCA MISPM Eliminata 0,20 -9  13  22 57 57  10

 665020 DE RIZ ALICE MIBRE Eliminata 0,20 -11  12  23 58 58  2

 711626 AGOSTINELLI FEDERICA THUY MISPM Eliminata 0,20 -12  12  24 59 59  8

 690521 PAGLIOSA MARTA MICRI Eliminata 0,20 -13  11  24 60 60  11

 670560 TONOLI MARTA BSSAL Eliminata 0,17 -11  18  29 61 61  1

 693377 FERRARIO MIRIAM MICRI Eliminata 0,17 -11  17  28 62 62  1

 699571 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA MBORO Eliminata 0,00 -10  15  25 63 63  8

 709521 COSTARELLA MARTINA MICRI Eliminata 0,00 -13  12  25 64 64  7

 678003 VALLANI GIULIA MNMAN Eliminata 0,00 -14  11  25 65 65  4

 700722 VAGLIANI MARGHERITA MNMAN Eliminata 0,00 -14  11  25 65  11

 640853 LORENZI ROBERTA BGPOL Eliminata 0,00 -15  10  25 67 67  2

 710390 TESTI MARTINA MNMAN Eliminata 0,00 -19  10  29 68 68  3

 669152 MONEGRO GOMEZ MICOL MISES Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  5Assente

 696682 BRUNETTI SOFIA PVSCH Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  2Assente

 705900 NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANNA PVCUS Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  7Assente
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 1Girone N.

 1 TONOLI MARTA 670560 2 2 3 2 V 4  0,170 -11  18BSSAL

 2 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA 662617 V 4 V 4 V 4  0,500  4  27MIMAN

 3 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE 669918 V V V V V 4  0,830  9  29BGPOL

 4 MARCOZZI ALICE 688708 V 4 2 4 3 V  0,330 -3  23MIGIR

 5 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA 671921 V V 3 V V 2  0,670  4  25MILEG

 6 FERRARIO MIRIAM 693377 4 2 4 V 1 1  0,170 -11  17MICRI

 7 GROHOVAZ STELLA 693817 V V V 3 V V  0,830  8  28MISPM

 2Girone N.

 1 LORENZI ROBERTA 640853 1 3 2 3 1 0  0,000 -15  10BGPOL

 2 TOGNI GIULIA 689356 V V 2 V V 0  0,800  6  22BGMIL

 3 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 671920 V 4 2 V V 0  0,600  5  21MILEG

 4 LOSITO ROSA ALBA 675737 V V V V V 0  1,000  17  25MIMAN

 5 DE RIZ ALICE 665020 V 2 1 1 3 0  0,200 -11  12MIBRE

 6 SORDI GIADA 714020 V 4 2 1 V 0  0,400 -2  17MISPM

 7 BRUNETTI SOFIA 696682 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0PVSCH

 3Girone N.

 1 STEFFAN GIORGIA 691304 3 1 4 V V V  0,500 -2  23MISPM

 2 ACCARDI CLAUDIA 650353 V 1 V V V V  0,830  13  26BGPOL

 3 CHIRICO ALESSIA 677021 V V 2 1 4 V  0,500  3  22MIPRO

 4 MARIANI EMMA 655753 V 3 V 4 V V  0,670  6  27MISPM

 5 BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA 682121 4 1 V V V v4  0,670  3  24VAPPR

 6 ZALIANI ALICE 691053 4 1 V 4 4 V  0,330 -4  23PVSCH

 7 TESTI MARTINA 710390 2 0 2 1 2 3  0,000 -19  10MNMAN

 4Girone N.

 1 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 694608 3 V 3 4 2  0,200 -3  17VAPPR

 2 GALLI LUCREZIA 670781 V V V 3 V  0,800  9  23MISPM

 3 VALLANI GIULIA 678003 0 3 2 3 3  0,000 -14  11MNMAN

 4 CASTIGLIONI ASTRID 691441 V 0 V 2 2  0,400 -6  14MILIV

 5 CHINNICI ELISA 668541 V V V V 1  0,800  4  21MIBRE

 6 CITARELLA CAROLA 682781 V 3 V V V  0,800  10  23MIBRI
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 5Girone N.

 1 MONEGRO GOMEZ MICOL 669152 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0MISES

 2 FREGONESE VERONICA 671220 0 V 3 V V 4  0,600  2  22MISPM

 3 MATTAINI FRANCESCA 675028 0 4 V V V 4  0,600  4  23MIACC

 4 SCASSIANO VALENTINA 672002 0 v4 3 V V V  0,800  4  22MIMAN

 5 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 682786 0 4 3 3 V 1  0,200 -8  16MIBRI

 6 CAPASSO CLEO 705901 0 3 3 3 4 V  0,200 -6  18PVCUS

 7 DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTTA 695767 0 V V 4 V 4  0,600  4  23MIPRO

 6Girone N.

 1 GRASSI SOFIA 671857 V V V V 3  0,800  8  23VASOR

 2 BASSO FRANCESCA MARIA 691283 1 V 4 3 3  0,200 -8  16MIBRI

 3 PENSA CHIARA GIOVANNA VERA 674559 4 4 V 3 1  0,200 -7  17VAPPR

 4 BIFFI VALENTINA 671695 3 V 4 V V  0,600  6  22MIPRO

 5 BALDINI ARIANNA 702122 2 V V 1 V  0,600 -1  18MILEG

 6 GIULIANI ARIANNA 685046 V V V 1 3  0,600  2  19MISPM

 7Girone N.

 1 SESSA MARTINA 680436 V 2 V V V 0  0,800  10  22MISES

 2 MASCAGNI MARTINA 687963 2 V V V V 0  0,800  4  22MILEG

 3 FORTUNA EMMA 669202 V 3 V 2 V 0  0,600  2  20MISPM

 4 KUMARI SIZA 688525 2 3 3 4 V 0  0,200 -5  17CRMIN

 5 BOZZELLA MELISSA 668177 2 4 V V V 0  0,600  2  21MIBRE

 6 COSTARELLA MARTINA 709521 1 3 3 2 3 0  0,000 -13  12MICRI

 7 NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANNA 705900 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0PVCUS

 8Girone N.

 1 BELLAVITA CARLOTTA 674795 V V V V V  1,000  14  25MIGIR

 2 MARCHI LAVINIA 686468 1 4 V V V  0,600  6  20MIPRO

 3 VALERIANO MARIANNA 681180 3 V V V V  0,800  3  23MISES

 4 TIBERIO ROSARIA 702047 2 4 4 V V  0,400 -1  20MICRI

 5 AGOSTINELLI FEDERICA THUY 711626 2 0 3 2 V  0,200 -12  12MISPM

 6 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA 699571 3 0 4 4 4  0,000 -10  15MBORO
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 9Girone N.

 1 MAZZONI ANNA 676503 3 V V V V  0,800  6  23BGMIL

 2 VIGORITO IRENE 680794 V V 3 V v2  0,800  6  20VAPPR

 3 BELLONI NICOLE 693595 3 4 4 V 2  0,200 -4  18MICRI

 4 LANTELME VALERIA 677102 2 V V 3 4  0,400 -3  19MIMAN

 5 CASTANO EMMA 697130 3 1 2 V V  0,400 -4  16MIPIT

 6 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET 700965 4 1 V V 2  0,400 -1  17MISPM

 10Girone N.

 1 LULLIA MARTINA 700095 v3 1 4 V V  0,600 -1  18MISPM

 2 PANDOLFI BIANCA 691920 2 V 2 2 2  0,200 -9  13MISPM

 3 DALDOSSI CAMILLA 676493 V 4 V V V  0,800  11  24BGMIL

 4 CANTATORE BEATRICE 674187 V V 3 V V  0,800  7  23MISES

 5 FERRO EMMA 692613 4 V 3 1 2  0,200 -7  15VAGAL

 6 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 690826 3 V 1 4 V  0,400 -1  18MIPRO

 11Girone N.

 1 FISCHETTI BENEDETTA 674441 V V 1 V 4  0,600  7  20MIBRE

 2 PAGLIOSA MARTA 690521 0 V 1 2 3  0,200 -13  11MICRI

 3 VAGLIANI MARGHERITA 700722 1 4 2 2 2  0,000 -14  11MNMAN

 4 CANCELLIERI VIOLA 690825 V V V V V  1,000  17  25MIPRO

 5 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 681023 2 V V 1 2  0,400 -4  15MIMAN

 6 CIACCA CAMILLA 684979 V V V 3 V  0,800  7  23MISPM
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ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE 11/11/04  669918 521 BGPOLSI

LOSITO ROSA ALBA 04/05/05  675737 692 MIMANSI

ACCARDI CLAUDIA 22/07/05  650353 703 BGPOLSI

GALLI LUCREZIA 02/12/05  670781 884 MISPMSI

SCASSIANO VALENTINA 28/03/04  672002 1005 MIMANSI

GRASSI SOFIA 05/06/03  671857 1036 VASORSI

SESSA MARTINA 27/04/04  680436 1187 MISESSI

MARCHI LAVINIA 08/11/07  686468 1208 MIPROSI

VIGORITO IRENE 10/04/08  680794 1279 VAPPRSI

DALDOSSI CAMILLA 09/11/05  676493 14010 BGMILSI

FISCHETTI BENEDETTA 24/02/05  674441 16311 MIBRESI

CIACCA CAMILLA 04/09/07  684979 17112 MISPMSI

MAZZONI ANNA 24/06/05  676503 18513 BGMILSI

CANTATORE BEATRICE 14/01/07  674187 19714 MISESSI

BELLAVITA CARLOTTA 20/02/06  674795 19815 MIGIRSI

MASCAGNI MARTINA 12/11/03  687963 20216 MILEGSI

BIFFI VALENTINA 27/01/06  671695 23317 MIPROSI

FREGONESE VERONICA 17/02/07  671220 23818 MISPMSI

CITARELLA CAROLA 24/09/07  682781 24019 MIBRISI

CHIRICO ALESSIA 04/03/06  677021 24620 MIPROSI

AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA 09/06/06  662617 25021 MIMANSI

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 27/02/07  671920 25222 MILEGSI

MARCOZZI ALICE 26/12/06  688708 25523 MIGIRSI

TOGNI GIULIA 05/06/07  689356 26824 BGMILSI

BARERA FRANCESCA BENE 18/06/08  682121 27025 VAPPRSI

CHINNICI ELISA 05/06/06  668541 27126 MIBRESI

GIULIANI ARIANNA 25/04/08  685046 27327 MISPMSI

MATTAINI FRANCESCA 25/05/07  675028 28128 MIACCSI

FORTUNA EMMA 04/10/04  669202 28229 MISPMSI

VALERIANO MARIANNA 22/06/05  681180 32230 MISESSI

LANTELME VALERIA 06/06/08  677102 34231 MIMANSI

FERRO EMMA 12/08/04  692613 35832 VAGALSI

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 04/04/05  681023 35933 MIMANSI

LULLIA MARTINA 28/11/07  700095 38034 MISPMSI

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET 06/11/06  700965 40435 MISPMSI

CANCELLIERI VIOLA 07/07/08  690825 46736 MIPROSI

SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA 26/12/07  699571 53337 MBOROSI

STEFFAN GIORGIA 30/11/06  691304 54838 MISPMSI

BOZZELLA MELISSA 09/11/05  668177 55439 MIBRESI

PENSA CHIARA GIOVANN 12/08/08  674559 55640 VAPPRSI

MONEGRO GOMEZ MICOL 26/02/03  669152 55841 MISESSI

CASTIGLIONI ASTRID 01/11/05  691441 56042 MILIVSI

BRUNETTI SOFIA 29/07/07  696682 56743 PVSCHSI

FERRARIO MIRIAM 11/04/07  693377 57044 MICRISI

TONOLI MARTA 21/07/04  670560 59845 BSSALSI

SORDI GIADA 05/05/06  714020 61646 MISPMSI

ZALIANI ALICE 23/06/08  691053 61747 PVSCHSI

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 26/02/08  694608 61848 VAPPRSI
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DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOT 04/06/06  695767 61949 MIPROSI

AGOSTINELLI FEDERICA THUY 16/10/06  711626 62350 MISPMSI

BASSO FRANCESCA MARI 10/09/06  691283 63251 MIBRISI

KUMARI SIZA 28/11/06  688525 63552 CRMINSI

BELLONI NICOLE 31/07/07  693595 63653 MICRISI

BALDINI ARIANNA 02/09/08  702122 9.99954 MILEGSI

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 18/07/08  682786 9.99955 MIBRISI

CAPASSO CLEO 26/02/08  705901 9.99956 PVCUSSI

CASTANO EMMA 04/09/08  697130 9.99957 MIPITSI

COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA 01/02/07  671921 9.99958 MILEGSI

COSTARELLA MARTINA 02/08/05  709521 9.99959 MICRISI

DE RIZ ALICE 10/02/05  665020 9.99960 MIBRESI

GROHOVAZ STELLA 28/05/06  693817 9.99961 MISPMSI

LORENZI ROBERTA 24/12/03  640853 9.99962 BGPOLSI

MARIANI EMMA 28/06/04  655753 9.99963 MISPMSI

NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANNA 24/01/08  705900 9.99964 PVCUSSI

PAGLIOSA MARTA 21/07/04  690521 9.99965 MICRISI

PANDOLFI BIANCA 21/06/08  691920 9.99966 MISPMSI

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 08/09/08  690826 9.99967 MIPROSI

TESTI MARTINA 02/09/05  710390 9.99968 MNMANSI

TIBERIO ROSARIA 25/09/05  702047 9.99969 MICRISI

VAGLIANI MARGHERITA 05/05/05  700722 9.99970 MNMANSI

VALLANI GIULIA 15/04/05  678003 9.99971 MNMANSI
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DALDOSSI CAMILLA 09/11/05 676493  140BGMIL-CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE SI

MAZZONI ANNA 24/06/05 676503  185SI

TOGNI GIULIA 05/06/07 689356  268SI

ACCARDI CLAUDIA 22/07/05 650353  70BGPOL-POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO SI

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILD 11/11/04 669918  52SI

LORENZI ROBERTA 24/12/03 640853  9.999SI

TONOLI MARTA 21/07/04 670560  598BSSAL-LIBERTAS SALO BRESCIA SI

KUMARI SIZA 28/11/06 688525  635CRMIN-MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO SI

SACCANI CHIARA STENEL 26/12/07 699571  533MBORO-CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO SI

MATTAINI FRANCESCA 25/05/07 675028  281MIACC-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO SI

BOZZELLA MELISSA 09/11/05 668177  554MIBRE-BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA SI

CHINNICI ELISA 05/06/06 668541  271SI

DE RIZ ALICE 10/02/05 665020  9.999SI

FISCHETTI BENEDETTA 24/02/05 674441  163SI

BASSO FRANCESCA MA 10/09/06 691283  632MIBRI-BRIANZASCHERMA SI

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 18/07/08 682786  9.999SI

CITARELLA CAROLA 24/09/07 682781  240SI

BELLONI NICOLE 31/07/07 693595  636MICRI-ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT SI

COSTARELLA MARTINA 02/08/05 709521  9.999SI

FERRARIO MIRIAM 11/04/07 693377  570SI

PAGLIOSA MARTA 21/07/04 690521  9.999SI

TIBERIO ROSARIA 25/09/05 702047  9.999SI

BELLAVITA CARLOTTA 20/02/06 674795  198MIGIR-SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO SI

MARCOZZI ALICE 26/12/06 688708  255SI

BALDINI ARIANNA 02/09/08 702122  9.999MILEG-CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO SI

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 27/02/07 671920  252SI

COLOMBO CECILIA ERMIN 01/02/07 671921  9.999SI

MASCAGNI MARTINA 12/11/03 687963  202SI

CASTIGLIONI ASTRID 01/11/05 691441  560MILIV-LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA SI

AMORUSO BATTI NEVA 09/06/06 662617  250MIMAN-CDS MANGIAROTTI SI

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 04/04/05 681023  359SI

LANTELME VALERIA 06/06/08 677102  342SI

LOSITO ROSA ALBA 04/05/05 675737  69SI

SCASSIANO VALENTINA 28/03/04 672002  100SI

CASTANO EMMA 04/09/08 697130  9.999MIPIT-SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO SI

BIFFI VALENTINA 27/01/06 671695  233MIPRO-PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SI

CANCELLIERI VIOLA 07/07/08 690825  467SI

CHIRICO ALESSIA 04/03/06 677021  246SI

DI MATTEO MARTINA CARL 04/06/06 695767  619SI

MARCHI LAVINIA 08/11/07 686468  120SI

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 08/09/08 690826  9.999SI

CANTATORE BEATRICE 14/01/07 674187  197MISES-CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SI

MONEGRO GOME MICOL 26/02/03 669152  558SI

SESSA MARTINA 27/04/04 680436  118SI

VALERIANO MARIANNA 22/06/05 681180  322SI

AGOSTINELLI FEDERICA THUY 16/10/06 711626  623MISPM-SAN PAOLO MILANO SI

CIACCA CAMILLA 04/09/07 684979  171SI

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGAR 06/11/06 700965  404SI
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FORTUNA EMMA 04/10/04 669202  282MISPM-SAN PAOLO MILANO SI

FREGONESE VERONICA 17/02/07 671220  238SI

GALLI LUCREZIA 02/12/05 670781  88SI

GIULIANI ARIANNA 25/04/08 685046  273SI

GROHOVAZ STELLA 28/05/06 693817  9.999SI

LULLIA MARTINA 28/11/07 700095  380SI

MARIANI EMMA 28/06/04 655753  9.999SI

PANDOLFI BIANCA 21/06/08 691920  9.999SI

SORDI GIADA 05/05/06 714020  616SI

STEFFAN GIORGIA 30/11/06 691304  548SI

TESTI MARTINA 02/09/05 710390  9.999MNMAN-MANTOVA SCHERMA SI

VAGLIANI MARGHERITA 05/05/05 700722  9.999SI

VALLANI GIULIA 15/04/05 678003  9.999SI

CAPASSO CLEO 26/02/08 705901  9.999PVCUS-CUS PAVIA SI

NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANN 24/01/08 705900  9.999SI

BRUNETTI SOFIA 29/07/07 696682  567PVSCH-SCHERMA PAVIA SI

ZALIANI ALICE 23/06/08 691053  617SI

FERRO EMMA 12/08/04 692613  358VAGAL-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE SI

BARERA FRANCESCA BE 18/06/08 682121  270VAPPR-PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO SI

PENSA CHIARA GIOVAN 12/08/08 674559  556SI

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 26/02/08 694608  618SI

VIGORITO IRENE 10/04/08 680794  127SI

GRASSI SOFIA 05/06/03 671857  103VASOR-SCHERMA SARONNO SI
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